Pressure regulator MS-LR-B
538080120 |  | 10.02.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/02
538080120 |  | 10.02.2025
Pressure regulator MS-LR-B
Characteristics
At a glance
• Very compact and extremely lightweight series for use close to the process directly in the machine.

Peripherals overview – Size 2
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Pressure regulator MS2-LR-...-B  ms-lr-b
[2] Mounting bracket MS2-WR-B For wall mounting, knurled nut included in the scope of delivery 20
[3] Nut MS2-WRS For front panel mounting 20
[4] Plug screw MS2-G18S 20
[5] Pressure gauge PAGN 20
192025/02 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538080120 |  | 10.02.2025
Pressure regulator MS-LR-B
Peripherals
Peripherals overview – sizes 4 and 6
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Pressure regulator MS4/6-LR-...-B  ms-lr-b
[2] Module connector MS...-MV1 For connecting the modules 20
[3] Wall mounting kit MS...-WPE-B For connecting the modules for wall mounting 20
[4] Mounting bracket MS...-WR-B For wall mounting, knurled nut included in the scope of delivery 20
[5] Nut MS...-WRS For front panel mounting 20
20 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/02
538080120 |  | 10.02.2025
Pressure regulator MS-LR-B
Accessories
Pressure gauge PAGN
Nominal size of
pressure gauge
Indicating range Indicating range Product weight Part no. Type
26 0 ... 10 bar 8 g 8088985 PAGN-26-10-G18S
0 ... 1 MPa 8088986 PAGN-26-1M-G18S
Mounting bracket MS...-WR-B
Size Product weight Part no. Type
13.8 g  q 8087978 MS2-WR-B
14.6 g 8167322 MS2-WR-F1A-B
4 49 g  q 8149680 MS4-WR-B
8176693 MS4-WR-F1A-B
6 90 g 8176696 MS6-WR-F1A-B
 q 8149681 MS6-WR-B
Wall mounting kit MS...-WPE-B
Size Product weight Part no. Type
4 30 g  q 8118600 MS4-WPE-B
6 58 g  q 8118599 MS6-WPE-B
Nut MS...-WRS
Size Product weight Part no. Type
0.7 g  q 8098037 MS2-WRS
4 6.9 g  q 532187 MS4-WRS
6 20.9 g 532188 MS6-WRS
Size Product weight Part no. Type
4 13 g  q 8119201 MS4-MV1
36 g 8176695 MS4-MV1-F1A
6 33 g  q 8119204 MS6-MV1
54 g 8176697 MS6-MV1-F1A
Plug screw MS2-G18S
Short type code Product weight Part no. Type
MS2-G18S 4.6 g 8095766 MS2-G18S
	Pressure regulator MS-LR-B
	Key features
	Type code
	Datasheet
	General technical data
	Operating and environmental conditions
	Materials
	Additional material specifications – products for battery production (F1A)
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (p1 = 8 bar) – MS2-LR-QS6-B
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (p1 = 10 bar) – MS2-LR-M5-B
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (p1 = 8 bar) – MS4-LR-..-B
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (p1 = 10 bar) – MS4-LR-..-B
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (p1 = 8 bar) – MS6-LR-..-B
	Standard flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2 (p1 = 10 bar) – MS6-LR-..-B